
Pachet pentru gradina.

I.D.: 67025419

Data publicarii	07.03.22	Coduri CPV	16160000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 251,98 RON - 251,98 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Pret vanzare (valuta) Valoare deviz LANT 71 PM3 emondor 1.000 49.03
49.03 ROLA LANT PPMC3 3/8 1.1 PINTENI !! 88.000 0.75 66.00 ROLA LANT PMC3 3/8 1.3
165.000 0.83 136.95 TOTAL 251.98
